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SAAC Meeting Schedule
Spring 2015
New Member and Returners Retreat

Monday, January 19
7-9 p.m., 305 Kendade
Sunday, January 25
7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade

Week of Sunday, February 1
Subcommittee Meetings (TBD by Subcommittees)

Sunday, February 8
7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade
Week of Sunday, February 15
Subcommittee Meetings (TBD by Subcommittees)

Sunday, February 22
7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade

Sunday, March 8
7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade

Sunday, March 29
7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade

Sunday, April 12
7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade
Sunday, April 26

7-8 p.m., 305 Kendade

